
BBU	# First	Name Last	Name Ranch address
36756 Ty Agee PO	Box	42244

103058 Richard Anderson Double	R	Ranch 10388	W	650	RD
103591 Golia	&	Leah Begley 13702	N	715	RD

5541 David Biles 111	N	Mercedes	Ave
100011 Josh Bird Joshua	Bird 877	Cottonwood	RD
99643 Jake Burkhart J	&	L	Livestock 12310	Pinerock	LN

106746 Jimmie/Marilynn Chastain/Teague 566	Hwy	BB
101165 Bill Church C	Cross	 3028	Ashland	Avenue
74392 Doug Cross 2951	N	435	Rd
36555 Jerry Davis Jerry	L	&	Barbara	Davis 1641	Dilar	Drive

101414 Brian	&	Lerena Engleman Engleman 422985	E1080	RD
101866 Jared	&	Brandi Gentry Gentry	Family	Farms 16495	Kansas	LN
104139 Scott	or	Cheryl Gillin Diamond	G	Farms RT	2	Box	424A
67428 Jerry Glor Jerry	Glor	Beefmasters 2157	E	460th	Rd
49857 Jesse Headings Headings	Beefmasters 20262	HIGHWAY	EE
27460 Rod Hennegin 21244	St	Hwy	148
63381 Wes Hilliard WH 23601	S	690	RD
35930 Roger Holden CEDAR	SPRINGS	BEEFMASTER765	BEACH	RD	
6269 Tom/Deidra Hood Hidden	Hollow 6109	N	Hwy	10
26857 Wes	&	Carlinda Hood Diamond	Hollow PO	Box	98
99219 Randy	&	Holly Hopkins MDIAMOND 811	Russell	Lane
49488 Chris Imhoff CHRIS	IMHOFF 6418	Summerhill	Ridge
32854 Vince Imhoff 32284	Wieneke	Branch	Rd

106172 RTR Johnson RTR 8025	Jasmine	DR
4187 Larry Lairmore PO	Box	1373
67902 David Loftin 1516	S	GREGG	RD

Non	Mem Charlie Lopez 10075	W	Park	Dr	#32
74247 Jeff Luman 38669	410th	ST
99135 Alex Magee 42546	E	161	ST	S

108041 Louise Mahaney PO	Box	103
18968 Mike Moss Pine	Springs 15186	E	645	RD
64401 David Myers 16033	Douglas	RD
25705 O'Farrell O'Farrell Hoot 14619	NE	County	RD	2604
67444 John	&	Sue Pierson Cherry	Glen PO	Box	6897
45735 George Rappold 50	Rappold	Valley	DR
245 Ken Rauch KR	Bar 7489	CR	1620
2850 Sanco Ron Whiskey	River 3002	N	Free	Kings	Hwy

102139 Justin	&	Kim Ryals PO	Box	664
36231 Bob Sherman Bar	S 1312	W	Osage	St
9828 Lawrence	&	ConnieShuey Berachiah 23332	Farm	RD	1095
83259 James	&	Marry Skelton SKF 3739	Julio	RD

102232 Brad Smith BTS 9676	E	Peachtree	ST
43050 Ronnie Teague Double	TT	Ranch 1308	Hurley	School	House	Rd

1071736 Braven Thomas 725	W	Timberdell	RD



97103 Jerry	 Thomas 2555	Simmons	RD
25389 James Thrasher 680	Cherry	Blossom	RD
25370 Davin Vaughn Vaughn	Family	Farms PO	Box	600
35715 Paul	&	Rhonda Wallen Wallen	Prairie	Ranch 997	N	Dade	91

100105 Luke White 107099	S	4180	RD
103227 Jerry Zemke Zemke	Farms 18222	400th	St



City	 State Zip Phone Email 2021	Dues
Memphis TN 38174 901/486/7000 wtyageemisspollysmemphis@gmail.comPd	$30	Mar
Hulbert OK 74441 918/598/3513 andersonleera71@gmail.com Pd	$30	Mar
Hulbert OK 74441 918/350/4500 gbegleyii@gmail.com PD	$30	May New	Mem
Norman OK 73069 405/364/1100 biles@westwoodvet.com PD	$50	Apr
Rogersville MO 65742 7417/818/8857 joshbird818@gmail.com Pd	$30		Feb
Houston TX 77024 832/444/5450 jake@jlranch.net PD	$50	May
Dunnegan MO 65640 417/327/6278 marilynn_teague@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Jan
St	Joseph MO 64506 816/261/1468 b.church37@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Jan
Pryor OK 74392 918/373/4421 dbcross58@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Jan
Grove OK 74344 918/231/7009 swrr01@gmail.com Pd	$30	Jan
Checotah OK 74426 918/424/5865 brian.engleman@edwardjones.comPd	$30	Jan
Houston MO 65483 479/260/0696 gentryfamilyfarms@gmail.comPd		$30	Feb
Henryetta OK 74437 918/230/8084 dgillin@aol.com Pd	$30	Jan
Half	Way MO 65663 417/840/6471 jglor@windstream.net Pd	$30	Feb
SEDALIA MO 65301 660/287-2820 jps@ohcmail.org Pd	$50	Mar
Maryville MO 64468 660-927-3682 rjhenegn@outlook.com Pd	$30	Mar
Wyandotte OK 74370 918/787/1412 Pd	$30	Jan
Conway MO 65632 417/818-1598 rogerholden@hotmail.com Pd	$30	Mar
Tahlequah OK 74464 918/456/1199 hhh89@lrec.org Pd	$30	Jan
Gentry AR 72734 479/228/8264 hooddvm@gmail.com Pd		$30	Feb
Denison TX 75021 903/271/4499 jrandyhopkins@aol.com Pd	$30	Jan
Jefferson	CityMO 65109 573/230/0029 chris_imhoff@cargill.com Pd	$30	Jan
California MO 65018 573/796/3239 gloria@jrsnodgrass.com Pd	$30	Feb
Neosho MO 64850 417/317-2055 boandlaura1988@gmail.com Pd	$50	Mar
Heber	SpringsAR 72543 903/278-7623 lairmore72@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Mar
Nixa MO 65714 417/827/9391 possumflat@aol.com Pd	$30
Houston TX 77042
Wister OK 74966 918/658/0615 debbie.luman@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Mar
Porter OK 74454 918/671/1174 alexawm@okstate.edu Pd	$30	Mar
Park	Hill OK 74451 918/822/2435 Pd	$30		Feb
Hulbert OK 74441 918/598/6486 mmoss@lg.k12.ok.us Pd	$30	Jan
Mound	ValleyKS 67354 myersbeefmasters@gmail.comPd	$30	Mar
Montrose MO 64770 660/492/9084 hootofarrell@gmail.com Pd		$30	Feb
Vacaville CA 95696 707-718-4286 piersons@castles.com Pd	$30	Mar
Houston AR 72070 501/514/1756 rappoldgeorge@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Mar
Roff OK 74865 580/456/7226 kenrauch40@gmail.com Pd	$30	Jan
Pittsburg KS 66762 620/249/9335 sancoron@gmail.com Pd	$30	Feb
Park	Hill OK 74451 918/931/2868 kim@ksquaredtax.com Pd	$30	Mar
Jay OK 74346 918/253/8162 Pd	$30	Jan
Cassville MO 65625 417/826/5881 berachiah1941@gmail.com Pd	$30	Mar
Springdale AR 72764 479/751/0095 maskelton@yahoo.com Pd		$30	Feb
Claremore OK 74019 918/724/2225 brad_smith_tfd@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Jan
Ramer TN 38367 731/610/5383 rteaguefarms@gmail.com Pd		$30	Feb
Norman OK 73072 405/274/5595 madhatterfarms97@gmail.comPd	$30	Jan



Henderson TN 38340 731/989/0371 jrt1tht2@netzero.net PD	$30	May New	Mem
Wright	City OK 74766 580-212-0337 jamest@pine-net.com Pd	$30	Mar
Mount	VernonMO 65712 417-461-7777 dvdruggest@yahoo.com Pd	$50	Mar
Lockwood MO 65682 417/808/0296 wallenprairieranch@yahoo.comPd	$30	Jan
Checotah OK 74426 918/869/0976 bob74426@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Feb
Goodhue MN 55027 651/327/9315 zemkefarms@yahoo.com Pd	$30	Apr


